
HESS ARENA



Create Account

Login

HESS ARENA

Join thousands of chess

players from around the world



Note: All fields are mandatory. 

User Name

Name

Email Address

Password

Confirm Password

Signup

Continue

Already registered? Click here to Sign-In.

HESS ARENA



Signup

HESS ARENA

Register

I confrm that I’m at least 19-year-old.*

I have understood the End User License 
Agreement.*

I have read & understood the Privacy 
Policy.*

Agree to receive special ofers, news, 


promotion & marketing communication 
by email.(Optional)Okay

We have sent a confirmation mail to 
the provided Email address. Please  

follow the link to  complete the 
registration process.



Email Address

Password

Forgot your login details? Get help logging in. 

New to Chess Arena? Click here to Join.

Login

HESS ARENA



Email Address

Proceed

Forgot Password

HESS ARENA



Forgot Password

HESS ARENA

Email Address

Proceed

Confirm

A reset password link has been sent 

to the registered email address.



My Profile

Submit

Skip

Enabled

Date Month Year

Country

HESS ARENA

Zip/ Postal Code*

Apt/ Unit#

Street Address*

City*

Province/ State*

Contact Number*



Versus Play Tournament Account

HESS ARENA

BULLET

1 min

Buy In: 1

2 min

Buy In: 2

3 min

Buy In: 1

5 min

Buy In: 2

BLITZ

10 min

Buy In: 1

15 min

Buy In: 2

RAPID

1 min

Buy In: 10

3 min

Buy In: 20

LAST PLAYED

25,000kKiara

Filter - None

2023



PURCHASES

HESS ARENA

25,000kKiara

100 Coins

$ 1

500 Coins



My Profile

Edit

HESS ARENA

Date of Birth

Country

Email

Name

Kiara

Zip/ Postal Code

Apt/ Unit#

Street Address

City

Province/ State

Contact Number

673-643-2317

14/06/1996

LON 9Z9

#5625B

Highland Park

Toronto

Ontario

Canada

kiara12@yopmail.com

Username

kiara1



Versus Play Tournament Account

Cashier

History

Account Details

Security

Notifications

Share App

Feedback

Delete Account

Logout

Stats

Settings

HESS ARENA

Kiara

Real Money Chess Coins

25,000k



HESS ARENA

1 Transaction ID xxxxxxxxx

Type Deposit

Amount 1000
Date: 04/07/22 Time:10:00 PM

2 Transaction ID xxxxxxxxx

Type Withdraw

Amount 200
Date: 03/07/22 Time:08:00 PM

3 Transaction ID xxxxxxxxx

Type Deposit

Amount 1000
Date: 03/07/22 Time:2:00 AM

Transaction



Kiara

HESS ARENA

25,000k

Versus Play Tournament Account

Sort - Start Time Filter - None Reset Apply

Knockout

Tournament 1 Register

10 mins   Rapid Total Player: 2/7

Start Date: 30/08/2022 Start Time: 12:00 PM

Entry Fee: 100 Chess Coins

Price Pool: 780 Chess Coins

Battleground

Tournament 1 Register

10 mins   Rapid Total Player: 2/5

Start Date: 30/08/2022 Start Time: 12:00 PM

Entry Fee: 400 Chess Coins

Price Pool: 3120 Chess Coins



vs
Kiara
1200

Leo
1350

vs
Sam
1250

John
1400

vs
Sam
1250

Jack
1300

vs
Ava
1200

John
1400

HESS ARENA

Tournament 1

vs
Kiara
1200

Alvin
1100

vs
Baron
1150

Leo
1350

Semifinal

Semifinal

vs

Final

Sam
1250

Kiara
1200



Tournament 1

Kiara
1200

Sam
1250

HESS ARENA

20



1 NF3 NF6 2 C4 G6 3 NC3 BG7

2,500k

dcba e f g h

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

HESS ARENA

Smith
1500 05:15

05:15Kiara
2500



2,500k

dcba e f g h

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

HESS ARENA

Smith
1500

Kiara
2500

05:15

05:15

1 NF3 NF6 2 C4 G6 3 NC3 BG7

Do you really want to quit the 
ongoing game?

Confirm



Great Showmanship

Kiara
1200

5,000 4,500

Sam
1250

22

1. Dennis  1300 Place: 1

Place: 2

Place: 3

Place: 4

Place: 5

Place: 6

History

2. Richard  1312

3. Samir  1400

4. Evelyn  1416

5. Adam  1450

6. Rose  1500

Standings

HESS ARENA



Tournament 1

Tournament Leaderboard

Ends In : 01:00:00

Kiara
1200

Sam
1250

Winni
1300

96 3
Win 3
Lose 0

Draw 0

Win 2
Lose 0

Draw 0

Win 1
Lose 0
Draw 0

7
0               Olivia Win: 3 Lose: 2 Draw: 0

4
0               Emma Win: 3 Lose: 1 Draw: 0

5
0               Sophia Win: 3 Lose: 1 Draw: 0

6
0               Olivia Win: 3 Lose: 2 Draw: 0

HESS ARENA

2
3

Battle



HESS ARENA

Tournament Game History

$ 200
Kiara
1800

Sam
1800

v/s

17/08/2022 : 11:00 PM 20:45 MIN CheckMate

UUID: 1000001

$ 200
Kiara
1800

Sam
1800

v/s

17/08/2022 : 11:00 PM 20:45 MIN CheckMate

UUID: 1000001

$ 200
Kiara
1800

Sam
1800

v/s

17/08/2022 : 11:00 PM 20:45 MIN CheckMate

UUID: 1000001

History

17/08/2022 : 11:00 20:45 CheckMate

Type: Rapid

1 NF3 NF6 2 C4 G6 3

Moves:

$ 200
Kiara
1800

Sam
1800

v/s
(Winner)


